Coimbatore to Chennai train time-table

Train 12680| 22638| 12969( 18190| 12676 12244 22646| 12672 12515| 22643| 12602| 22640| 12674| 12682| 12624 12686 12507| 22641| 12696| 12698
Icity | Wcoost | Jaipur | Tata Kovai Shtb | Raptietc. | Nilgiri | T.Guw | Patna | Mg.mail| Alapp | Cheran| Cbe wkly [ Tmail | Mg.Sf | T.Guw | Shalim | TrivSf | T.wkly
Km Daily Daily F Daily | Daily | ExTu Daily Daily Su M Tu Daily Daily | Daily F Daily | Daily w SuF Daily Su
CBE a 6:32 11:55 15:20 20:30 | 21:25 | 21:25 22:12 23:45 1:20 1:20 2:07
0 Coimbatore Main Jn d 6:15 6:35 9:20 12:00 | 14:55 | 15:20 15:25 20:55 | 21:30 | 21:30 22:15 | 22:40 23:30 23:50 1:25 1:25 2:10
PTJ a 6:18 21:34 | 21:59 0:03 4:43
6 Podanur Junction d 6:20 21:35 | 22:00 0:05 4:45
TUP a 6:53 7:18 9:58 12:43 | 15:33 | 15:58 16:08 21:33 | 22:18 | 22:18 | 22:28 | 22:58 | 23:18 0:03 0:43 2:08 2:08 2:53
20 Tiruppur d 6:55 7:20 10:00 | 12:45 | 15:35 | 16:00 16:10 21:35 | 22:20 | 22:20 | 22:30 | 23:00 | 23:20 0:05 0:45 2:10 2:10 2:55
ED a 7:40 8:10 10:45 | 13:50 | 16:17 | 16:41 17:05 22:25 | 23:10 | 23:10 23:20 23:45 0:15 0:50 1:15 1:30 3:00 3:00 3:47 5:55
100 Erode Junction d 7:45 8:15 10:50 | 14:00 | 16:20 | 16:45 17:15 22:30 | 23:15 | 23:15 23:25 23:50 0:20 0:55 1:20 1:35 3:05 3:05 3:50 6:00
123 SGE / Sankaridurg d 8:40
SA a 8:32 9:12 11:45 | 14:55 | 17:12 | 17:43 18:05 23:25 0:05 0:05 0:22 0:47 1:17 1:50 2:17 2:35 3:55 3:55 4:47 6:50
162 Salem Junction d 8:35 9:15 11:50 | 15:00 | 17:15 | 17:46 18:10 23:30 0:10 0:10 0:25 0:50 1:20 1:55 2:20 2:40 4:00 4:00 4:50 6:55
BQl a 9:14 9:54 15:38
205 Bommidi d 9:15 9:55 15:40
MAP a 9:34 10:09 17:58 3:33
228 Morappur d 9:35 10:10 18:00 3:35
TPT a 10:44 16:38
275 )
Tirupattur d 10:45 16:40
IT) a 10:18 11:03 13:38 | 17:05 | 18:54 19:48 1:53 1:53 2:03 2:23 3:03 5:48 5:48 6:33 8:48
282 Jolarpettai Junction d 10:20 | 11:05 | 13:40 | 17:10 | 18:55 19:50 1:55 1:55 2:05 2:25 3:05 5:50 5:50 6:35 8:50
VN a 17:24 6:48
298 ) .
Vaniyambadi d 17:25 6:50
AB a 10:44 19:23
314
Ambur d 10:45 19:25
341 GYM / Gudiyattam d 18:05
KPD a 11:28 12:13 14:50 | 18:28 | 20:03 20:53 2:23 3:18 3:18 3:13 3:33 4:13 4:53 4:58 5:43 7:05 7:05 7:43 9:58
364 Katpadi Junction d 11:30 12:15 14:55 | 18:30 | 20:05 20:55 2:25 3:20 3:20 3:15 3:35 4:15 4:55 5:00 5:45 7:10 7:10 7:45 10:00
MCN a 18:49
383
Mukundarayapuram d 18:50
WIJR a 12:33 20:23 3:33
390 Walajah Road Jn d 12:35 20:25 3:35
Al) a 12:18 | 13:13 | 15:43 | 19:35 | 20:53 3:23 4:08 4:03 4:23 5:03 5:43 8:03 8:33
425 Arakkonam Junction d 12:20 | 13:15 | 15:45 | 19:40 | 20:55 3:25 4:10 4:05 4:25 5:05 5:45 8:05 8:35
TRL a 20:03 4:28
454 Tiruvallur d 20:05 4:30
AVD a 4:59 6:33
472 Avadi d 5:00 6:35
PER a 13:09 | 14:03 20:35 | 21:43 4:19 4:58 5:14 5:54 6:33 6:53
488 Perambur d 13:10 | 14:05 20:37 | 21:45 4:20 5:00 5:15 5:55 6:35 6:55
MAS a 17:10 | 22:15 23:05 6:05 6:05 9:30 9:30
494 Chennai Central d 13:50 | 14:40 | 17:40 | 23:00 | 22:25 | 22:15 23:25 5:05 6:30 6:30 5:40 5:50 6:45 7:20 7:30 8:00 | 10:00 | 10:00 | 10:00 | 12:25
Halts 10 12 6 14 10 3 5 6 6 5 9 8 7 6 5 5 6 5 7 4
Duration 7:35 8:05 7:50 | 10:15 | 7:30 6:55 7:40 8:10 8:35 8:35 8:05 7:35 8:05 7:50 7:40 7:55 8:05 8:05 7:50 7:40




